
 Gruppe Nord

Turnier 4

1 ASV Pegnitz Start# Kateg. Paß-Nr. R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 gesamt 10 : 0

Mitterle,Manuela 42073 D 42073 32 27 26 26 111

 Rümpelein,Klaus 37327 H 37327 25 26 28 27 106

 Schwarz,Sebastian 4629 SM 4629 23 21 27 24 95
Köttel,Martin 44870 H 44870 29 22 25 29 105
Porsch,Alexander 49243 H 49243 20 23 23 26 92
Pfister,Thomas 30926 H 30926 24 22 22 21 89

E: Morgenstern,Tina 36156 D 36156 0
  ,      0
  ,      0

153 141 151 153 598
24,92

2 MSV Würzburg Start# Kateg. Paß-Nr. R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 gesamt 8 : 2

Bredel,Stefan 44743 H 44743 27 26 23 23 99

 Schöchlin,Thomas 40386 H 40386 31 23 34 21 109

 Müller,Bernd 40951 H 40951 30 23 20 27 100
Kothe,Patrick 37424 SCHM 37242 27 26 24 28 105
Hoffmann,Maikel 36390 JM 36390 31 19 25 22 97
Ziegler,Frank 36994 H 36994 22 27 24 25 98

E: Ziegler,Roland 12345 SM --- 28 25 31 26 110
  ,      0
  ,      0

168 144 150 146 608
 25,33

3 MGC Ingolstadt Start# Kateg. Paß-Nr. R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 gesamt 6 : 4

Hoyer,Volker 29277 H 29277 21 28 22 24 95

 Horbas,Alexander 42335 H 42335 26 27 24 30 107

 Ubl,Reiner 40374 H 40374 29 29 28 24 110
Lugauer,Robert 41227 H 41227 29 22 24 28 103
Rauch,Josef 42343 H 42343 27 25 23 25 100
Jansen,Thomas 36046 H 36046 25 23 23 24 95

E: Biehl,Thomas 33681 H 33681 30 29 28 30 117
  ,      0
  ,      0

157 154 144 155 610
 25,42
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Pegnitz (2)

4 MGC Bad Berneck Start# Kateg. Paß-Nr. R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 gesamt 4 : 6

Breitling,Dieter 31619 H 31619 23 27 25 24 99

 Heyder, Christian 49901 H 49901 26 29 28 26 109

 Hammon, M. / Schlauch, D.     33 29 28 22 112
Ramming,Rene 37213 H 37213 25 29 26 24 104
Schlauch,Peter 26002 SM 26002 26 26 29 27 108
Heller, Oswald 30650 SM I 30650 23 23 22 24 92

E: Schlauch,Dominik 63701 JM 63701 24 28 24 22 98
Hammon, Michael 42281 H 42281 33 29 28 33 123
  ,      0

156 163 158 147 624
 26,00

5 MGC Bamberg Start# Kateg. Paß-Nr. R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 gesamt 2 : 8

Späth,Thomas 45350 H 45350 25 29 27 25 106

 Kunert,Wolfgang 21411 H 21411 22 24 22 23 91

 Schneiderbanger,Wolfgang 28127 H 28127 29 34 33 28 124
Balleininger,Lyo 5910 SM 5910 25 25 23 27 100
Elst,Robert 45330 H 45330 24 26 27 30 107
Lischke,Martin 33730 H 33730 28 27 27 23 105

E:   ,      0
  ,      0
  ,      0

153 165 159 156 633
26,38

6 MGC Wolnzach Start# Kateg. Paß-Nr. R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 gesamt 0 : 10

Baumer,Melanie 33927 D 33927 22 35 32 27 116

 Baumer,Klaus 3998 SM 3998 27 30 28 25 110

 Eichhorn,Günther 6244 SM 6244 26 27 31 26 110
Pischel,Gerhard 29305 SM 29305 31 24 23 25 103
Solleder,Sebastian 25756 H 25756 24 24 23 27 98
Schechinger,Werner 40975 H 40975 30 20 24 24 98

E: Kaindl,Karl 33611 H 33611 33 30 29 29 121
  ,      0
  ,      0

160 160 161 154 635
 26,46



Tabelle Spieltag
Schlag Rd Schnitt

1 MSV Würzburg 601 10 : 0 4 25,04
2 MGC Ingolstadt 663 8 : 2 4 27,63
3 MGC Bad Berneck 684 6 : 4 4 28,50
4 ASV Pegnitz 741 4 : 6 4 30,88
5 MGC Bamberg 746 2 : 8 4 31,08
6 MGC Wolnzach 760 0 : 10 4 31,67

Tabelle Spieltag Tabelle nach
Schlag Rd Schnitt Schlag Rd Schnitt

1 MSV Würzburg 885 10 : 0 4 36,88 14 1 MSV Würzburg 1486 20 : 0 8 30,96
2 MGC Bamberg 900 8 : 2 4 37,50 10 2 MGC Bad Berneck 1593 12 : 8 8 33,19
3 MGC Bad Berneck 909 6 : 4 4 37,88 13 3 MGC Ingolstadt 1603 12 : 8 8 33,40
4 MGC Ingolstadt 940 4 : 6 4 39,17 11 4 MGC Bamberg 1646 10 : 10 8 34,29
5 ASV Pegnitz 973 2 : 8 4 40,54 15 5 ASV Pegnitz 1714 6 : 14 8 35,71
6 MGC Wolnzach 1050 0 : 10 4 43,75 12 6 MGC Wolnzach 1810 0 : 20 8 37,71

Tabelle Spieltag Tabelle nach
Schlag Rd Schnitt Schlag Rd Schnitt

1 MGC Wolnzach 587 10 : 0 4 24,46 14 1 MSV Würzburg 2099 23 : 7 12 29,15
2 MGC Ingolstadt 588 8 : 2 4 24,50 13 2 MGC Ingolstadt 2191 20 : 10 12 30,43
3 MGC Bad Berneck 596 6 : 4 4 24,83 10 3 MGC Bad Berneck 2189 18 : 12 12 30,40
4 ASV Pegnitz 613 3 : 7 4 25,54 11 4 MGC Bamberg 2288 10 : 20 12 31,78
5 MSV Würzburg 613 3 : 7 4 25,54 12 5 MGC Wolnzach 2397 10 : 20 12 33,29
6 MGC Bamberg 642 0 : 10 4 26,75 15 6 ASV Pegnitz 2327 9 : 21 12 32,32

Tabelle Spieltag Tabelle nach
Schlag Rd Schnitt Schlag Rd Schnitt

1 ASV Pegnitz 598 10 : 0 4 24,92 14 1 MSV Würzburg 2707 31 : 9 16 28,20
2 MSV Würzburg 608 8 : 2 4 25,33 13 2 MGC Ingolstadt 2801 26 : 14 16 29,18
3 MGC Ingolstadt 610 6 : 4 4 25,42 10 3 MGC Bad Berneck 2813 22 : 18 16 29,30
4 MGC Bad Berneck 624 4 : 6 4 26,00 15 4 ASV Pegnitz 2925 19 : 21 16 30,47
5 MGC Bamberg 633 2 : 8 4 26,38 11 5 MGC Bamberg 2921 12 : 28 16 30,43
6 MGC Wolnzach 635 0 : 10 4 26,46 12 6 MGC Wolnzach 3032 10 : 30 16 31,58
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Pl Name St# Verein T 1 T 2 T 3 T 4 gesamt Schnitt Rd
1 Ziegler,Frank 36994 MSV Würzburg 99 121 98 98 416 26,00 16
2 Breitling,Dieter 31619 BGC Bad Berneck 106 133 88 99 426 26,63 16
3 Hoyer,Volker 29277 MGC Ingolstadt 99 150 88 95 432 27,00 16
4 Heller, Oswald 30650 BGC Bad Berneck 112 140 89 92 433 27,06 16
5 Schechinger,Werner 40975 MGC Wolnzach 99 157 86 98 440 27,50 16
6 Jansen,Thomas 36046 MGC Ingolstadt 108 145 93 95 441 27,56 16
6 Hoffmann,Maikel 36390 MSV Würzburg 98 134 112 97 441 27,56 16
8 Lischke,Martin 33730 MGC Bamberg 105 136 103 105 449 28,06 16
9 Bredel,Stefan 44743 1. BGC Würzburg 102 155 100 99 456 28,50 16

10 Rauch,Josef 42343 MGC Ingolstadt 100 156 102 100 458 28,63 16
11 Schöchlin,Thomas 40386 MSV Würzburg 101 162 95 109 467 29,19 16
12 Schlauch,Peter 26002 BGC Bad Berneck 123 147 94 108 472 29,50 16
13 Porsch,Alexander 49243 ASV Pegnitz 129 157 97 92 475 29,69 16
13 Baumer,Klaus 3998 MGC Wolnzach 112 157 96 110 475 29,69 16
15 Pischel,Gerhard 29305 MGC Wolnzach 120 156 103 103 482 30,13 16
16 Balleininger,Lyo 5910 1.MGC Bamberg 138 152 105 100 495 30,94 16
17 Elst,Robert 45330 1.MGC Bamberg 133 158 101 107 499 31,19 16
18 Biehl,Thomas 33681 MGC Ingolstadt 132 147 107 117 503 31,44 16
19 Hammon, Michael 42281 BGC Bad Berneck 120 167 108 123 518 32,38 16
20 Kaindl,Karl 33611 MGC Wolnzach 158 219 95 121 593 37,06 16
21 Kunert,Wolfgang 21411 1.MGC Bamberg  130 94 91 315 26,25 12
46 Morgenstern,Tina 36156 ASV Pegnitz 127 191  0 318 26,50 12
22 Ubl,Reiner 40374 MGC Ingolstadt 130  102 110 342 28,50 12
23 Lugauer,Robert 41227 MGC Ingolstadt  145 96 103 344 28,67 12
24 Pfister,Thomas 30926 ASV Pegnitz 112 151  89 352 29,33 12
25 Baumer,Melanie 33927 MGC Wolnzach 133  106 116 355 29,58 12
26 Kothe,Patrick 37424 MSV Würzburg  145 108 105 358 29,83 12
27 Solleder,Sebastian 25756 MGC Wolnzach  167 94 98 359 29,92 12
28 Müller,Bernd 40951 MSV Würzburg  165 100 100 365 30,42 12
29 Ramming,Rene 37213 BGC Bad Berneck 104 163  104 371 30,92 12
30 Thümmler,Christian 30924 ASV Pegnitz 124 141 109  374 31,17 12
31 Mitterle,Manuela 42073 ASV Pegnitz  166 99 111 376 31,33 12
32 Schwarz,Sebastian 4629 ASV Pegnitz 120 166  95 381 31,75 12
33 Heyder, Christian 49901 BGC Bad Berneck 119 160  109 388 32,33 12
34 Ott, Hans-Jörg 30224 BGC Bad Berneck 131 151 111  393 32,75 12
35 Schneiderbanger,Wolfgang 28127 1.MGC Bamberg 126 156  124 406 33,83 12
36 Kowatsch,Rainer 44015 1. MGC Bamberg 119 195 114  428 35,67 12
37 Kowatsch,Elke 44018 1. MGC Bamberg 146 162 125  433 36,08 12
38 Maier,Josef 47032 MGC Wolnzach 133 194 113  440 36,67 12
39 Schlauch,Dominik 63701 BGC Bad Berneck   108 98 206 25,75 8
40 Rümpelein,Klaus 37327 ASV Pegnitz   102 106 208 26,00 8
60 Köttel,Martin 44870 ASV Pegnitz   105 105 210 26,25 8
41 Horbas,Alexander 42335 MGC Ingolstadt 113   107 220 27,50 8
42 Hammon,Dagmar 43760 BGC Bad Berneck 122  106  228 28,50 8
43 Huber,Klaus 47050 MGC Wolnzach 138  101  239 29,88 8
44 Pfeifer,Dominik 36407 MSV Würzburg 104 151   255 31,88 8
45 Vogt,Karl-Heinz 60895 ASV Pegnitz  167 100  267 33,38 8
47 Schaub,Renate 35097 MSV Würzburg 97    97 24,25 4
48 Walker,Andreas 45174 MGC Ingolstadt   102  102 25,50 4
49 Schaub,Susanne 35464 MSV Würzburg 105    105 26,25 4
50 Späth,Thomas 45350 MGC Bamberg    106 106 26,50 4
51 Leonhardt,Steffen 36976 MSV Würzburg   107  107 26,75 4
52 Eichhorn,Günther 6244 MGC Wolnzach    110 110 27,50 4
53 Ziegler,Roland 12345 MSV Würzburg    110 110 27,50 4
54 Weiland,Peter 41223 MGC Ingolstadt 111    111 27,75 4
55 Engels,Wolfgang 40051 MGC Bamberg 125    125 31,25 4
56 Strobel,Uwe 29696 ASV Pegnitz 129    129 32,25 4
57 Balleininger,Dieter 5912 1.MGC Bamberg  174   174 43,50 4
58 Zimmerer,Gerhard 36043 MGC Ingolstadt  197   197 49,25 4
59 Schiechl,Roland 37297 MGC Ingolstadt  207   207 51,75 4
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